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Facing Lathe Takang hollow spindle lathe 890 x 4000

General data

Location
Year of manufacture

Warranty

Technical parameters

Maximum length of the turning
Maximum turning diameter
Chuck diameter

Turning diameter over bed (max)
Turning diameter over cross slide (max)
Spindle bore

Power of the spindle

Dimensions

Length of the lathe

Width of the lathe

Height of the lathe

Weight of the lathe

Category Facing Lathes

Manufacturer Takang hollow spindle
lathe

Company name Mach4metal

Address Transito 21

Babberich 6909 DA
Netherlands

Telephone +31 316247123

Olga Hohriakova
http://mach4metall.unimachines.co.za

Netherlands
2007

Without warranty

4000 mm
900 mm
800 mm
900 mm
600 mm
155 mm
30 kW

6400 mm
2090 mm
1920 mm
89t
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